Giro della Regione Friuli Venezia Giulia |

2015

procyclingstats.com

10/09/2015 - 12/09/2015 | 498 km
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ROT CECCHIN Alberto

ROT VACCHER Andrea
RSW KRIZEK Matthias

VHS GAFFURINI Nicola

RSW BIEDERMANN Daniel
RAR PAVLIC Marko

VHS DI FRANCESCO Gian Marco
VHS GAZZARA Michele

BCP {SGANDAROV Tural—
TIR POSTLBERGER Lukas
RSW RABITSCH Stephan
MCC BAZHKOU Stanislau
MCC PAPOK Siarhei—

CCD DAKTERIS Janis

CCD THILL Tom

TIR  WEISS Martin

MCC KLIMIANKOU Kanstantsin
WIL CLAEYS Dimitri

VHS SANTORO Antonio

WIL VAN ZUMMEREN Stef
WIL REUS Kai

WIL BILLE Gaétan

ROT PASQUALON Andrea
WIL PREMONT Christophe
RSW GRORSCHARTNER Felix

ITA19890808
ITA19881221
AUT19880929
ITA19891215
AUT19930324
SL019930209
ITA19890802
ITA19900927
AZE19920112
AUT19920110
AUT19910628
BLR19911104
BLR19880106
LAT19910520
LUX19900331
AUT19910415
BLR19890803
BEL19870618
ITA19890913
BEL19911220
NED19850311
BEL19880406
ITA19880102
BEL19891122
AUT19931223
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VHS GIAMPAOLO Moreno
AND BARBERO PIANTINO Massimiliano
TIR BOSMAN Patrick

ROT STUSSI Colin

UNI NARDELLI Stefano

UNI FRAPPORTI Mattia

RAR MISKULINJure—

TIR WACHTER Atexander—
CCD DERUETTE Thomas
RAR RUCIGAJ Ziga

ROT BOTTURA Alessio

BCP JABRAYILOV Samir

TIR STOCK Mario

MCC tVASHKIN-Anton—

UNI CARBONI Giovanni
RSW SCHINNAGEL johannes—
CCD VALVASORI Larry

BCP ALIZADA Efgum—

RAR PENKO-izidor—

UNI  GASPARRINI Rino

MCC HARAKHAVHK Gtadzimir—
UNI TECCHIO Marco

RAR KOROSEC Rok

BCP ILIASOV Ismail

CCD CENTRONE tvan—

ITA19910825
ITA19910916
AUT19940424
SUI19930604
ITA19931129
ITA19940702
SLO19941105
AUT19950121
BEL19950706
SLO19951110
ITA19950929
AZE19940907
AUT19950304
BLR19960414
ITA19950831
GER19960529
LUX19960530
AZE19960420
SLO19960725
ITA19920408
BLR19950121
ITA19940831
SLO19931124
AZE19940802
LUX19950917




